OHRAB Grant Budget Form

Category
Wages (Curator/Historian)
Supplies
Equipment
Past Perfect 5.0
Past Perfect shipping
Past Perfect Media Upgrade + shipping
Contracted Services
Other Eligible Expenses
Summary Budget
Total Project Costs

Grant Funds

$0
$0

$870
$14
$399
$0

$0
$1,283
$1,283

Cash Match Total
$2,855  $2,855 (10% of wages over 39 week grant per
0 0
$870 (http://museumsoftware.com/pp5.html)
$14
$399
0 0
0 0
$2,855 $4,138
$2,855 $4,138
Project Cost $4,138
RRPL Cash match -$2,855
RRPL -$413
Grant award -$870

TOTAL $0
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